SECL Coal Status Report for the month of July 2021

Monthly Coal Requisition

Daily Coal received

Cumulative Coal Received

Daily Coal Consumption

Cumulative Coal Consumption

Closing Balance

Alternate Sources'

% Usage of alternate

Date — SECL e SECL - SECL — SECL - SECL — SECL coal consumption | sources' coal w.r.t. | Blending Ratio
(Run-of-Mine) (Run-of-Mine High GCV | CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High CIL Imp. Total (washed) (Run-of-Mine High GCV| CIL Imp. Total for the day SECL coal
Coal) Coal) Coal) GCV Coal) GCV Coal) Coal)
a b c d e = b+c+d f g h j= f+g+h j k | m = j+k+l n o p g=n+o+p r s t u=r+s+t v w X Y= VHW+X z aa=1z/q bb = z/(z+q)
1 0 11420 0 11420 0 11420 0 11420 0 18188 0 18188 0 18188 0 18188 0 441762 0 441762 0 0% 0%
2 0 27466 0 27466 0 38886 0 38886 0 18372 0 18372 0 36560 0 36560 0 450855 0 450855 0 0% 0%
3 0 16342 0 16342 0 55228 0 55228 0 15602 0 15602 0 52162 0 52162 0 451596 0 451596 0 0% 0%
4 0 3809 0 3809 0 59036 0 59036 0 18844 0 18844 0 71006 0 71006 0 436560 0 436560 0 0% 0%
5 0 27984 0 27984 0 87020 0 87020 0 18538 0 18538 0 89544 0 89544 0 446006 0 446006 0 0% 0%
6 0 11661 0 11661 0 98681 0 98681 0 18214 0 18214 0 107758 0 107758 0 439453 0 439453 0 0% 0%
7 0 30948 0 30948 0 129629 0 129629 0 17534 0 17534 0 125292 0 125292 0 452867 0 452867 0 0% 0%
8 0 15154 0 15154 0 144783 0 144783 0 17653 0 17653 0 142945 0 142945 0 450368 0 450368 0 0% 0%
9 0 7986 0 7986 0 152769 0 152769 0 18078 0 18078 0 161023 0 161023 0 440275 0 440275 0 0% 0%
10 0 15409 0 15409 0 168177 0 168177 0 18257 0 18257 0 179280 0 179280 0 437427 0 437427 0 0% 0%
11 0 11973 0 11973 0 180150 0 180150 0 17755 0 17755 0 197035 0 197035 0 431645 0 431645 0 0% 0%
12 0 19158 0 19158 0 199308 0 199308 0 13854 0 13854 0 210889 0 210889 0 436949 0 436949 0 0% 0%
13 0 7960 0 7960 0 207269 0 207269 0 13191 0 13191 0 224080 0 224080 0 431718 0 431718 0 0% 0%
14 0 23856 0 23856 0 231124 0 231124 0 14262 0 14262 0 238342 0 238342 0 441312 0 441312 0 0% 0%
15 0 8268 0 8268 0 239392 0 239392 0 17283 0 17283 0 255625 0 255625 0 432297 0 432297 0 0% 0%
16 0 760000 0 760000 0 15895 0 15895 0 255287 0 255287 0 17830 0 17830 0 273455 0 273455 0 430362 0 430362 0 0% 0%
17 0 19546 0 19546 0 274834 0 274834 0 18344 0 18344 0 291799 0 291799 0 431564 0 431564 0 0% 0%
18 0 11526 0 11526 0 286359 0 286359 0 17757 0 17757 0 309556 0 309556 0 425333 0 425333 0 0% 0%
19 0 19808 0 19808 0 306167 0 306167 0 17688 0 17688 0 327244 0 327244 0 427453 0 427453 0 0% 0%
20 0 10888 0 10888 0 317055 0 317055 0 10229 0 10229 0 337473 0 337473 0 428112 0 428112 0 0% 0%
21 0 27273 0 27273 0 344328 0 344328 0 13308 0 13308 0 350781 0 350781 0 442076 0 442076 0 0% 0%
22 0 11039 0 11039 0 355367 0 355367 0 15965 0 15965 0 366746 0 366746 0 437150 0 437150 0 0% 0%
23 0 27732 0 27732 0 383098 0 383098 0 18068 0 18068 0 384814 0 384814 0 446814 0 446814 0 0% 0%
24 0 19870 0 19870 0 402968 0 402968 0 18256 0 18256 0 403070 0 403070 0 448428 0 448428 0 0% 0%
25 0 19825 0 19825 0 422792 0 422792 0 18360 0 18360 0 421430 0 421430 0 449892 0 449892 0 0% 0%
26 0 23513 0 23513 0 446305 0 446305 0 18550 0 18550 0 439980 0 439980 0 454855 0 454855 0 0% 0%
27 0 5780 0 5780 0 452086 0 452086 0 16955 0 16955 0 456935 0 456935 0 443680 0 443680 0 0% 0%
28 0 6418 0 6418 0 458504 0 458504 0 9572 0 9572 0 466507 0 466507 0 440527 0 440527 0 0% 0%
29 0 26684 0 26684 0 485188 0 485188 0 10095 0 10095 0 476602 0 476602 0 457116 0 457116 0 0% 0%
30 0 0 0 0 0 485188 0 485188 0 11057 0 11057 0 487659 0 487659 0 446059 0 446059 0 0% 0%
31 0 13493 0 13493 0 498681 0 498681 0 13834 0 13834 0 501493 0 501493 0 445718 0 445718 0 0% 0%
CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal
NOTE
1 On 01.07.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 448530 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
2 SECL (Run-of-Mine High GCV Coal) includes supplies from M/s BCCL, NCL,ECL & CCL
3 Coal allocation for the month of July 2021 from SECL- 330000 MT, CCL- 100000 MT, ECL- 100000 MT Page 1 of 2
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NPL Imported Coal

NPL Imp.

Domestic Commecial Coal

Dom. Com.

NOTE

On 01.07.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 0 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 448530 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.

1

Page 2 of 2



Apr-21

652000

652000

429336

429336

429336

429336

61782

413767

475549

61782

413767

475549

503886

503886

0%

0%

May-21

621000

621000

558309

558309

987646

987646

496679

496679

61782

910446

972228

565516

565516

0%

0%

Jun-21

812000

812000

372970

372970

1360616

1360616

489957

489957

61782

1400403

1462185

448530

448530

0%

0%

Jul-21

o |lo|o | o

760000

o |o|o | o

760000

o |o|o | o

498681

o |lo|o | o

498681

o |o|o | o

1859297

o |o|o | o

1859297

501493

o |o|o | o

501493

61782

1901896

o|o|[o|o

1963678

o|o|[o|o

445718

o |lo|o | o

445718

o|o|[o|o

0%

0%

Aug-21

Sep-21

Oct-21

Nov-21

Dec-21

Jan-22

Feb-22

Mar-22

NOTE

CIL Imp.= CIL Imported Coal

On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 61782 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT.
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Apr-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 475549 0% 0%
May-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 496679 0% 0%
Jun-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 489957 0% 0%
Jul-21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 501493 0% 0%
Aug-21
Sep-21
Oct-21
Nov-21
Dec-21
Jan-22
Feb-22
Mar-22
Dom. Com. = Domestic Commecial Coal NPL Imp. = NPL Imported Coal

NOTE

1 On 01.04.2021, the opening balance of SECL Washed Coal is 61782 MT, SECL High GCV ROM Coal is 488317 MT, Commercial Coal is 0 MT and NPL Imported Coal is 0 MT. Page 2 of 2




